GovConta Caixa

de 1

. Extrato das Contas Individuais
Origermn do Extrato:

GovConta CAIXA:

Conta Referéncia:

Nome:
Periodo:

Data Mov

19/01/2018
19/01/2018
23/01/2018
23/01/2018
27/01/2018
27/01/2018

31/01/2018

A
i,

Nr. Doc.

000000
000000
000000
0000600
000000
000000

Histérico

REM BASICA
CRED JUROS
REM BASICA
CRED JUROS
REM BASICA
CRED JUROS

Saldo Atualizado

https://goveonta.caixa.gov.br/sigov/extrato/conta_individual/tmprim...

GOVCONTA CATIXA

1832600006

1932/013/00044391-5

MUNICIPIO CORONEL VIVIDA

de: 01/01/2018 até: 31/01/2018

: Saldo
Taxa Valor (R
0,00000000 0,00 2.595,16C

0,00500000 3,31C 2.598,47C
0,00000000 0,00 2.598,47C
0,00500000 6,73C 2.605,20C
0,00000000 0,00 2.605,20C
0,00500000 2,94C 2.608,14C

2.608,14C

05/02/2018 11:13



